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   MA6081 Fundamentals of Project Management 
Dr. Vidya Badrinarayanan 

 

Date & Time Session Venue 

Monday 15 Jan 2024 
6:45 am - 9:45 pm 

Lecture 1 
 

LT 20 
(N2, N2-B2A-04, Level B2) 

[NTU Map] 
Monday 22 Jan 2024 

6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 1 On-line 
NTU Zoom  

Monday 29 Jan 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 2 

On-line 
NTU Zoom 

Monday 5 Feb 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Lecture 2 

LT 20 
(N2, N2-B2A-04, Level B2) 

[NTU Map] 
Monday 12 Feb 2024  

6:45 pm - 9:45 pm 
(Public Holiday) 

 

Tutorial 3 On-line 
NTU Zoom 

Monday 19 Feb 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 4 On-line 

NTU Zoom 

Monday 26 Feb 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Lecture 3 

LT 20 
(N2, N2-B2A-04, Level B2) 

[NTU Map] 

Monday 4 Mar 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 5 On-line 

NTU Zoom 

Monday 11 Mar 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 6 On-line 

NTU Zoom 

Monday 18 Mar 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Lecture 4 

LT 20 
(N2, N2-B2A-04, Level B2) 

[NTU Map] 

Monday 25 Mar 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 7 On-line 

NTU Zoom 

Monday 1 Apr 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Lecture 5 

LT 20 
(N2, N2-B2A-04, Level B2) 

[NTU Map] 

Monday 8 Apr 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 8 On-line 

NTU Zoom 

 
 
 

   Attendance at Lectures is Compulsory; Tutorial attendance is optional; Lecturer will inform you on the Tutorial details 

https://maps.ntu.edu.sg/#/ntu/d386ffa80e4e46f286d17f08/poi/search
https://maps.ntu.edu.sg/#/ntu/d386ffa80e4e46f286d17f08/poi/search
https://maps.ntu.edu.sg/#/ntu/d386ffa80e4e46f286d17f08/poi/search
https://maps.ntu.edu.sg/#/ntu/d386ffa80e4e46f286d17f08/poi/search
https://maps.ntu.edu.sg/#/ntu/d386ffa80e4e46f286d17f08/poi/search
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 MA6082 Management of Project Plan, Schedule & Resources 
Mr. Lim Sui Soon 

Date & Time Session Venue 

Wednesday 17 Jan 2024 
6.45 pm – 9.45 pm Lecture 1 

 LT 1 
(North Spine, NS3-02-09, Level 2) 

[NTU Map] 

Wednesday 24 Jan 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Lecture 2 

LT 16 
(North Spine, NS1-04-05, Level 4) 

[NTU Map 

Wednesday 31 Jan 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 1 

On-line 
NTU Zoom  

 
Wednesday 7 Feb 2024 

6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 2 
On-line 

NTU Zoom 

Wednesday 14 Feb 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Lecture 3 

LT 6 
(North Spine, NS2-02-05, Level 2) 

[NTU Map]  
 

Wednesday 21 Feb 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 3 On-line 

NTU Zoom  

Wednesday 28 Feb 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Lecture 4 

LT 6 
(North Spine, NS2-02-05, Level 2) 

[NTU Map] 

Wednesday 6 Mar 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 4 

On-line 
NTU Zoom 

 
Wednesday 13 Mar 2024 

6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 5 
On-line 

NTU Zoom 
 

Wednesday 20 Mar 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Lecture 5 

LT 6 
(North Spine, NS2-02-05, Level 2) 

[NTU Map] 

Wednesday 27 Mar 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 6 On-line 

NTU Zoom 

Wednesday 3 Apr 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 7 On-line 

NTU Zoom 

Wednesday 17 Apr 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm 

 

Tutorial 8 On-line 
NTU Zoom  

 
 

   Attendance at Lectures is Compulsory; Tutorial attendance is optional; Lecturer will inform you on the Tutorial details 

https://maps.ntu.edu.sg/#/ntu/d386ffa80e4e46f286d17f08/poi/search
https://maps.ntu.edu.sg/#/ntu/d386ffa80e4e46f286d17f08/poi/search
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https://maps.ntu.edu.sg/#/ntu/d386ffa80e4e46f286d17f08/poi/search
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MA6083 Project Budget and Cost Management 
Dr. Felix Lena Stephanie 

Date & Time Session Venue 

Thursday 18 Jan 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Lecture 1 

 LT 20 
(N2, N2-B2A-04, Level B2) 

[NTU Map] 

Thursday 25 Jan 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Lecture 2 

LT 20 
(N2, N2-B2A-04, Level B2) 

[NTU Map] 

Thursday 1 Feb 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 1 

On-line 
Blackboard Collaborate Ultra 

 
Thursday 8 Feb 2024 

6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 2 On-line 
Blackboard Collaborate Ultra 

Thursday 15 Feb 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Lecture 3 

LT 20 
(N2, N2-B2A-04, Level B2) 

[NTU Map] 
 Thursday 22 Feb 2024 

6:45 pm - 9:45 pm 
Tutorial 3 On-line 

Blackboard Collaborate Ultra 
 

Thursday 29 Feb 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Lecture 4 

LT 20 
(N2, N2-B2A-04, Level B2) 

[NTU Map] 
 

Thursday 7 Mar 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Lecture 5 

LT 20 
(N2, N2-B2A-04, Level B2) 

[NTU Map] 
 

Thursday 14 Mar 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 4 

LT 4 
(NS4, NS4-02-34, Level 2) 

[NTU Map] 
 
 Thursday 21 Mar 2024 

6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 5 
LT 4 

(NS4, NS4-02-34, Level 2) 
[NTU Map] 

 

Thursday 28 Mar 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 6 

LT 4 
(NS4, NS4-02-34, Level 2) 

[NTU Map] 
 

Thursday 4 Apr 2024 
 6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 7 

LT 4 
(NS4, NS4-02-34, Level 2) 

[NTU Map] 

Thursday 11 Apr 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm 

 

Tutorial 8 On-line 
Blackboard Collaborate Ultra 

  

   Attendance at Lectures is Compulsory; Tutorial attendance is optional; Lecturer will inform you on the Tutorial details 

https://maps.ntu.edu.sg/#/ntu/d386ffa80e4e46f286d17f08/poi/search
https://maps.ntu.edu.sg/#/ntu/d386ffa80e4e46f286d17f08/poi/search
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 MA6084 Procurement and Contract Management in Projects 
Dr. Felix Lena Stephanie 

 

Date & Time Session Venue 

Tuesday 16 Jan 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Lecture 1 

LT 3 
(NS4, NS4-02-32, Level 2) 

[NTU Map] 
 Tuesday 23 Jan 2024 

6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 1 
On-line 

Blackboard Collaborate Ultra 
 

Tuesday 30 Jan 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Lecture 2 

LT 3 
(NS4, NS4-02-32, Level 2) 

[NTU Map] 
 Tuesday 6 Feb 2024 

6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 2 
On-line 

Blackboard Collaborate Ultra 
 

Tuesday 13 Feb 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Lecture 3 

LT 3 
(NS4, NS4-02-32, Level 2) 

[NTU Map] 
 Tuesday 20 Feb 2024 

6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 3 On-line 
Blackboard Collaborate Ultra 

Tuesday 27 Feb 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Lecture 4 

LT 3 
(NS4, NS4-02-32, Level 2) 

[NTU Map] 
 Tuesday 5 Mar 2024 

6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 4 
On-line 

Blackboard Collaborate Ultra 
 

Tuesday 12 Mar 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Lecture 5 

LT 6 
(North Spine, NS2-02-05 Level 2) 

[NTU Map] 

Tuesday 19 Mar 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 5 

On-line 
Blackboard Collaborate Ultra 

 

Tuesday 26 Mar 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 6 

LT 6 
(North Spine, NS2-02-05 Level 2) 

[NTU Map] 

Tuesday 2 Apr 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 7 

LT 6 
(North Spine, NS2-02-05 Level 2) 

[NTU Map] 

Tuesday 9 Apr 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 8 

LHN-LT 
(The Arc, Level B1) 

[NTU Map] 

 

   Attendance at Lectures is Compulsory; Tutorial attendance is optional; Lecturer will inform you on the Tutorial details 

https://maps.ntu.edu.sg/#/ntu/d386ffa80e4e46f286d17f08/poi/search
https://maps.ntu.edu.sg/#/ntu/d386ffa80e4e46f286d17f08/poi/search
https://maps.ntu.edu.sg/#/ntu/d386ffa80e4e46f286d17f08/poi/search
https://maps.ntu.edu.sg/#/ntu/d386ffa80e4e46f286d17f08/poi/search
https://maps.ntu.edu.sg/#/ntu/d386ffa80e4e46f286d17f08/poi/search
https://maps.ntu.edu.sg/#/ntu/d386ffa80e4e46f286d17f08/poi/search
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 MA6085 Organization Culture and Leadership 
Dr. Vidya Badrinarayanan 

 

Date & Time Session Venue 

Friday 19 Jan 2024 
6.45 pm – 9.45 pm Lecture 1 

LT 20 
(N2, N2-B2A-04, Level B2) 

[NTU Map] 
 

Friday 26 Jan 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Lecture 2 

LT 20 
(N2, N2-B2A-04, Level B2) 

[NTU Map] 
 

Saturday 03 Feb 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 1 

On-line 
NTU Zoom 

Friday 09 Feb 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 2 On-line 

NTU Zoom 

Friday 16 Feb 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 3 On-line 

NTU Zoom 

Friday 23 Feb 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Lecture 3 

LT 20 
(N2, N2-B2A-04, Level B2) 

[NTU Map] 
 

Friday 1 Mar 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 4 On-line 

NTU Zoom 

Friday 8 Mar 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 5 On-line 

NTU Zoom 

Friday 15 Mar 2024 
6:45 pm – 9:45 pm Lecture 4 

LT 20 
(N2, N2-B2A-04, Level B2) 

[NTU Map] 
 

Saturday 23 Mar 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 6 On-line 

NTU Zoom 

Friday 29 Mar 2024  
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm 

(Public Holiday) 
Tutorial 7 On-line 

NTU Zoom 

Friday 5 Apr 2024 
6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Lecture 5 

LT 20 
(N2, N2-B2A-04, Level B2) 

[NTU Map] 
 Friday 12 Apr 2024 

6:45 pm - 9:45 pm Tutorial 8 On-line 
NTU Zoom 

 

   Attendance at Lectures is Compulsory; Tutorial attendance is optional; Lecturer will inform you on the Tutorial details 

https://maps.ntu.edu.sg/#/ntu/d386ffa80e4e46f286d17f08/poi/search
https://maps.ntu.edu.sg/#/ntu/d386ffa80e4e46f286d17f08/poi/search
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